Aug 27 2024 (04:53) India Rail Info

Anand Vihar Terminal - Agartala Tejas Rajdhani Express/20502 - Raj - NFR
ANVT/Anand Vihar Terminal to NKMG/New Karimganj Junction
40h 5m - 2389 km - 12 halts - Departs Wed

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 ANVT |Anand Vihar Terminal 19:50 2 |1 0 90 (207 [NR
2 CNB |Kanpur Central 00:35 00:40 5m (3,4 (2 428 (86 |127 |NCR
3 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 04:42 04:52 10m (2 |2 |775 (67 |79 [ECR
Junction (Mughalsarai)
4 PNBE |Patna Junction 08:00 08:10 10m |2 |2 986 |49 |57 |ECR
5 [(JMP |Jamalpur Junction 11:35 11:37 2m (1 |2 1155 |55 |39 |ER
6 BGP |Bhagalpur Junction 12:35 12:40 5m |1 |2 1208 |48 (43 |ER
7 |MLDT |Malda Town 16:25 16:35 10m |4 |2 1389 [67 |31 |ER
8 [NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction [20:05 20:15 10m }A, 2 1624 162 |114 |NFR
9 BPRD |Barpeta Road 01:00 01:02 2m |2 |3 1919 |67 |49 [NFR
10 [RNY [Rangiya Junction 02:00 02:02 2m (1 |3 1984 |37 |58 |NFR
11 |GHY |Guwahati 03:20 03:35 15m |1 |3 |2032 |68 |59 |NFR
12 |HJI Hojai 05:35 05:37 2m |2 (3 |2167 |35 |77 |NFR
13 |BPB [Badarpur Junction 11:25 11:35 10m (1 |3 2372 |52 |20 |NFR
14 |NKMG [New Karimganj 11:55 11:57 2m |1 |3 |2389|53 |18 |NFR
Junction
15 |[DMR |Dharmanagar 13:10 13:12 2m |1 |3 |2453 |52 |30 |NFR
16 |ABSA |Ambassa 14:35 14:37 2m |1 |3 2526 |64 [90 |NFR
17 |AGTL |Agartala 15:40 1 |3 |2593 |- 22 |NFR

Aug 27 2024 (04:53) https://indiarailinfo.com




